
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

580 Goddard Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

125 SE 5th Court

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

2500 W. Arthington St.

Chicago, IL 60612

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Destiny 
Resendez office@nationalpowerrodding.comNational Power Rodding Corp. (312) 666-7700 x214

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

James Tilli estimating@lanzo.orgLanzo Construction Company (954) 979-0802

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC (813) 470-8368

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Contract 9209

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Renoy Thomas

David Phelps

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Midwest Fiber Networks Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com (414) 672-2729

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us (323) 300-8692

8/25/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

53
Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

8/25/2022


